CONTENTS

Chapter 1
Chapter 2

Chapter 3

Chapter 4
Chapter 5
Chapter 6
Chapter 7

Chapter 8

Preface
Introduction
A Review of Basic Statistical Concepts

Testing Differences Among Several Means:
Completely Randomized and Randomized
Complete Block Experiments

Two-Level Factorial Experiments

Two-Level Fractional Factorial Designs
Plackett-Burman Designs

Experiments with Factors at Three or More Levels

Nonorthogonal Designs and Computer Software for
Design Construction and Data Analysis

Appendix  Case Studies
References
Index

47

111

150

169

192

213
289
295



